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Event  19 Girls 800 Sprint Medley High School (35)

Stadium Rec.: 20071:46.18 Rocky Mountain

A. Brobst, A. Lester, Ari Curtis, Alana Curtis

1:46.18 Rocky MountainSt Vrain: 2007

A. Brobst, Ari Curtis, A. Lester, Alana Curtis

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals

MEAD4

HAXT5

MTNR6

LKCO7

Section   2 of  5   Finals

VALL2

MIDD3

PALM4

GVCA5

POMO6

LUTP7

RESU8

Section   3 of  5   Finals

GOLD1

SEDG2

YUMA3

STEA4

EAGV5

WIGG6

FTHC7

FRED8

Section   4 of  5   Finals

SILV1

BERT2

BATT3

VIPK4

LOVE5

RNGV6

HLFA7

PLMR8

Section   5 of  5   Finals

VIST1

FAIR2

ERIE3

NIWO4

EATO5

DOHE6

BROO7

ROOS8

Event  15 Girls 3200 Meter Run High School (32)

Stadium Rec.: 198910:51.44 Melody Fairchild

11:01.21 Kaitlin HanenburgSt Vrain: 2008

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

VALO 11Rorick, Taylor1

LOVE 10Torres, Elena2

BERT 12Krueger, Olivia3

LEGA 10Wilkinson, Keira4

PINE 11Boutelle, Lauren5

HORI 11Crawford, Lizzy6

BATT 10Whitton, Lindsey7

BOUL 12Cook, Lindsay8

FAIR  9Wall, Sierra9

FAIR  9Weber, Molly10

FAIR  9Weber, Emma11

PINE 12Buchanan, Natalie12

PINE 10Wilhelm, Emma13

KENT 10Barker, Elizabeth14

HLFA 12Boyd, Evelyn15

FTHC 11Bookout, Kaylie16

RESU 10Howe, Ella17

JEFA 10Ross, Maya18

MEAD 11Caldwell, Lauren19

JEFA 11Stadler, Tessa20

LBCO 12Friesen, Taylor21

KENT 11DelCastillo, Isa22

LBCO 10Harkey, Amelia23

FTHC 12MacPhee, Anna24

BATT 10Hower, Kira25

GVCA 12Caucutt, Eliana26

GVCA 11Hehn, Emma27

NEDE 12McClish, Eirwen28

LKCO  9Bullock, Ella29

WIGG 11Barnum, Shilyn30

WIGG 10Gregersen, Skylar31

HRTC  9Stein, Sydney32

Event  16 Boys 3200 Meter Run High School (45)

Stadium Rec.: 20219:15.99 Jackson Shorten

9:19.73 Grahm Tuohy-GaydosSt Vrain: 2021

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

LONG 12O'Malley, Andreas1

ERIE 11Kraus, Evan2

MEAD 11Hoffman, Nolan3

FOSS 11Teruel, Cy4

PLMR 10Bossinger, Lucas5

BATT 10Brunner, Will6

NIWO 11Gillett, Jeremy7

VALO 12Pranno, Shane8

HORI 11Davis, Brett9

CNTU 10Schwarting, Jacob10

FAIR 10Brown, Jack11

VALO  9Dendorfer, Kaeden12

PEAK  9Cerullo, Jack13

FAIR 11Bartholomew Brown, Caspar14

BERT 12Leal-Midgett, Caden15

CONI 12VanWestrienen, Isaac16

ERIE 11Maddox, Logan17

FAIR 11Zajac, Jake18

FAIR 11Churchill, Tim19

FRON 10Hayden, Darren20

CHYM 12Lee, Grayson21

CORO  9Roth, Briley22

BERT 10Bothun, Tate23

ESTS 11Wignall, Mason24

PLMR 12Anderson, Lance25

CHYM 10Klein, Lucas26

CHYM 11O'Day, Cale27

MEAD 12Cox, Drexel28

CHYM 11Bergeron, Carter29

CHYM  9Collins, Brogan30

FRON 12Fanning, Landon31

MEAD 11McGregor, Joseph32

JEFA 12Douglas, Noah33

FRON  9Fanning, Kalid34

GVCA 10Heldt, Yosef35

BROO  9Denham, Calder36

WIGG 10Green, Cade37

LBCO 12Carney, Dawson38

HRTC 12Vigil, Elijah39

WIGG 10Reed, Isaac40

BATT 10McAbee, John41

GVCA 10Fischer, Torin42

GVCA  9Acocella, Anthony43

BATT 11Barker, JT44

HRTC 10Schohl, Kaden45
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Event  20 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High School (32)

Stadium Rec.: 20111:39.90 Loveland

S Hutsell, M Anderson, S Tuder, M Bower

1:39.90 Loveland High SchoolSt Vrain: 2011

T. Buschy, M. Bower, S. Tuder, S. Hutsell

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals

HRTC1

YUMA2

GVCA3

EATO4

GOLD5

WIGG6

LUTP7

HAXT8

Section   2 of  4   Finals

RESU1

JEFA2

MTNR3

BERT4

ARVW5

UNIV6

FRED7

BOUL8

Section   3 of  4   Finals

THOM1

STEA2

MEAD3

BATT4

DAKO5

HORI6

FRON7

SEDG8

Section   4 of  4   Finals

LONG1

HLFA2

BROO3

NIWO4

LEGA5

DOHE6

ERIE7

PLMR8

Event  21 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High School (42)

Stadium Rec.: 20131:27.07 Cherokee

J Mars, M Bailey, D ARnold, B Singleton

1:27.07 Cherokee Trail High SchoolSt Vrain: 2013

J Mars, M Bailey, D Arnold, B Singleton

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals

HRTC4

MEAD5

STEA6

GVCA7

Section   2 of  6   Finals

AKRO2

SEDG3

HORI4

YUMA5

WIGG6

EAGV7

Section   3 of  6   Finals

LUTP1

PROS2

MTNR3

BATT4

FAIR5

BERT6

JEFA7

FRED8

Section   4 of  6   Finals

LONG1

PALM2

SILV3

RESU4

BRGH5

ARVW6

LEGA7

UNIV8

Section   5 of  6   Finals

EATO1

FRON2

NIWO3

WIND4

BROO5

ROOS6

BOUL7

CNTU8

Section   6 of  6   Finals

ERIE1

DAKO2

MONA3

HLFA4

DOHE5

DOUG6

RNGV7

LOVE8

Event  1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High School (86)

Heats against time

Stadium Rec.: 201413.69 Ashley Miller

13.69 Ashley MillerSt Vrain: 2014

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals

YUMA 10Glanz, Jordan2

LYON  9Reed, Sienna3

FRED 10Koeppen, Addison4

SKYL 10Johnson, Hannah5

SEDG  9Blochowitz, Emeri6

LYON 12Neal, Kirby7

Section   2 of  11   Finals

CNTU 10Mirsky, Abby1

YUMA 11Day, Liddy2

STAR 10Cooper, Savannah3

THOM  9Vance, Alyssa4

NIWO 10Robinson, Audrey5

HRTC 10Bates, Sarah6

WIGG 10Malone, Payton7

YUMA  9Armstrong, Braylynn8

Section   3 of  11   Finals

ERIE 12Sanders, Sadee1

LUTP  9Slothouber, Taylor2

PLMR  9Zinn, Sienna3

SKYL  9Reuter, Keira4

BRGH 11Ledezma, Jovvana5

ARVW 10Withman, Jocelyn6

LONG 12Varga, Gabby7

WRAY  9Kline, Makenna8

Section   4 of  11   Finals

HORI 11Strasheim, Alex1

THOM  9Peterson, Kalisidy2

WHEA 10Meldahl, Chloe3

HAXT 12Coffin, Ella4

YUMA 11Mekelburg, Lyndsey5

ROOS 10Hays, Olivia6

HLFA  9Arroyo, Isabella7

RESU  9McGraw, Cazlyn8

Section   5 of  11   Finals

RNGV  9Davidson, Anika1

PTVA 11Hollis, Makynna2

EATO 11Robson, Madison3

ROOS  9Olson, Taegan4

LUTP 11Gould, Sally5

PTVA  9Uyemura, Lauren6

ERIE 11Henderson, Sydney7

HORI 11Like, Haley8

Section   6 of  11   Finals

POMO 11Carey, Aliya1

NIWO 10Alessandrini, Viola2

SILV 12Farwell, Kayla3

UNIV  9Dominguez, Ava4

BROO  9Duncan, Kaya5

BROO  9Webber, Emily6

JEFA 10Kahanek, Adriana7

MEAD 12Richardson, Greta8

Section   7 of  11   Finals

ROOS 10Bailey, Mackenzie1

HORI  9Sapiano McKimmey, Elli2

BROO 10Brown, Hadley3

BATT 12Barsness, Emma4

BERT  9Nelsen, Brooke5

RNGV 10Bannister, Janyissa6

ERIE 11Campbell, Mackenzie7

LONG 11Irvin, Maya8
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Section   8 of  11  (Event  1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High School (86))

ERIE 11pound, Annison1

HLFA 12Chavers, Nicole2

HRTC 12Siemers, Kali3

LONG  9Irvin, Lea4

LBCO 11Dannahower, Miah5

HLFA 10Crookham, Kenna6

WHEA 11Pedraza, Makayla7

VIST 11Smith, Kieley8

Section   9 of  11   Finals

MONA  9Campbell, Catherine1

SUMM 12Koetteritz, Emily2

PTVA 12Offinga, Krysta3

STEA 12Colby, Elise4

SEDG 11Fowler, Emily5

LOVE 12Gilchrist, Julia6

BOUL 10Weibring, Embla7

BOUL 10Priest, Ava8

Section   10 of  11   Finals

BROO 10Deeming, Vanessa1

FTHC 12Walter, Landrey2

EATO 12Weichel, Allyson3

JEFA 11Williams, Hallie4

LBCO 11Haugestuen, Logan5

BERT 12Davidson, Anndee6

JEFA 10Schaffer, Jessica7

NIWO  9Holloway, Amelia8

Section   11 of  11   Finals

PEAK 10Rathke, Kourtney1

WHEA 11Pedraza, Alyssa2

HLFA 12Hawk, Skylar3

NIWO 11Northrup, Kimora4

VIPK 11McCoy, Kendall5

DAYS 10Omofoma, Eboselulu6

HORI 10Palillian, Bella7

JEFA 10Harding, Emilee8

Event  2 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles High School (93)

Stadium Rec.: 199014.24 Kent Kahl

14.37 Cameron HarrisSt Vrain: 2019

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals

LYON  9Christiansen, Caleb2

LKCO  9Rosales, Oscar3

LKCO 11Osborn, Kaden4

BERT 11Chacon, Uriah5

HRTC 10Buehrlen, Nolan6

Section   2 of  12   Finals

YUMA 10Munoz, Edwin1

UNIV  9Aguilar Gutierrez, Uriel2

LKCO 11Durand, Eli3

JEFA 10Hinson, Levi4

NIWO  9Johnson, Jaden5

VALL 10Grill, Seth6

HLFA 10Johnnides, Christopher7

DAYS  9Nugent, Will8

Section   3 of  12   Finals

VALL 11Mallard, Wyatt1

PLMR  9Gross, Andrew2

LYON 11Richardson, Nathan3

HOLY 10Sprague, Wyatt4

PLMR 11Johnson, Brayden5

YUMA 10Lynch, Bridger6

WRAY  9Meisner, Samuel7

BATT 10Dozal, Alexis8

Section   4 of  12   Finals

ERIE 10Capra, Giovanni1

UNIV 11Gladden, Christian2

SUMM 12Ryan, Malachi3

CNTU  9Salata, Andres4

PINE 11Urban, Rylan5

NIWO 10Volf, Chad6

UNIV 10Hettinger, Ryan7

CNTU  9Vargas, Antuan8

Section   5 of  12   Finals

BOUL 11Gaeta, Joseph1

FRED 12Bailey, Joshua2

BATT 11Montes, Edwyn3

THOM  9Metzger, Eli4

TPCA 10Bishop, Joshua5

EATO 10Adams, Aiden6

ARVW 11Hoskins, Nicholas7

FRED 11Scudder, Jayce8

Section   6 of  12   Finals

CNTU 11Huss, Kaden1

HLFA  9Dooley, Michael2

HRTC 12Hermsen, Luke3

FAIR 11Werkmeister, Kaden4

EATO 11Salazar, Michael5

ROOS 11Balderson, Justin6

BEAR 12Douglas, Jordan7

BATT 12Friery, Patrick8

Section   7 of  12   Finals

EATO 12Sisneros, Joseph1

KENT 10Lloyd, Brevin2

LONG 10Derksen, Kobi3

HLFA 11Paul, Aidan4

SKYL 11King, Evan5

LYON 10Dumbauld, Miles6

MONA  9Hoenninger, Brek7

LEGA 10Micah, Allen8

Section   8 of  12   Finals

BRGH 11Clements, Edward1

HLFA 11Henkel, Connor2

LONG 10Yoho, Erik3

SUMM 10Fox, Cam4

LUTP 11Nopper, Coleman5

YUMA 11Richardson, Nash6

HRTC 12Lundy, Samuel7

BROO 11Zec, Matthew8

Section   9 of  12   Finals

RNGV 10Jones, Quincey1

STEA 12Keyek, Nik2

ROOS 10Hartson, Bronco3

ROOS 12Casanueva, Jaden4

BERT  9Michaelis, Jayden5

NIWO 10D Apolito, Michael6

POMO 11McCombs, Christian7

BRGH 10Quammie, Jackson8

Section   10 of  12   Finals

PROS 12Perruzza, Caleb1

LUTP 12McCloud, Sam2

LUTP 10Kelley, Mason3

ARVW 11Guenther, Aden4

HORI 12Piburn-Burbach, Isaac5

PROS 12Zeidman, Tristen6

WRAY 12Dodsworth, Jaden7

VALL 10Brownell, Aidan8

Section   11 of  12   Finals

WHEA 12Gruszecki, Paul1

RNGV 10Alexander, Jaheim2

PEAK 12DiGiacomo, Cole3

WIND 12Gilmore, Noah4

LBCO 11Ranstrom, Merek5

LEGA 11Pearson, Duncan6

THOM 12Tucker, Jake7

PINE 11Stone, William8

Section   12 of  12   Finals

BROO 10Estebanes, Diego1

WHEA 12McDonough, Jacob2

BROO 12Dunn, Josh3

NIWO 11Walker, Eric4

LUTP 11Ciccio, Trey5

VALO 11Wetterling, Jack6

WHEA 12Pecenka, Sean7

LONG 12Quinby, Elijah8

Event  17 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High School (26)

Stadium Rec.: 20099:04.94 Thompson Valley

L. Tremblay, B. Regan, K. Ernst, La. Tremblay

9:04.94 Thompson ValleySt Vrain: 2009

L. Tremblay, B. Regan, K. Ernst, La. Tremblay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

PLMR1

LONG2

EVER3

BATT4

CNTU5

LITT6

ERIE7

WRAY8

RESU9

YUMA10

WIGG11

LYON12
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Section   2 of  2  (Event  17 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High School (26))

DAKO1

DOUG2

ARVW3

FAIR4

CHAT5

MONA6

CAST7

BROO8

PROS9

MEAD10

GOLD11

THOM12

STAR13

LUTP14

Event  18 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High School (31)

Stadium Rec.: 20057:55.26 D'Evelyn

Nemirow, Blahnik, Gilmore, McGuire

7:55.26 D'EvelynSt Vrain: 2005

Nemirow, Blahnik, Gilmore, McGuire

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

NIWO1

BOUL2

PEAK3

STEA4

VIST5

ESTS6

BRGH7

EAGV8

FTHC9

ERIE10

BROO11

WRAY12

LONG13

BATT14

SILV15

MIDD16

AKRO17

YUMA18

Section   2 of  2   Finals

CHYM1

LUTP2

HORI3

VALL4

THOM5

FAIR6

FRED7

SKAC8

DAKO9

LEGA10

MEAD11

HLFA12

LOVE13

Event  3 Girls 100 Meter Dash High School (87)

Stadium Rec.: 201311.38 MaryBeth Sant

11.38 Marybeth SantSt Vrain: 2013

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals

WIGG  9Tarango, Dalia2

BATT 12Kent, Bentley3

NIWO 12Johnson, Jadin4

NIWO 11Smith, Sawyer5

BERT  9Harper, Ellie6

LBCO  9Perschau, Megan7

RESU 10Bonnema, Kaylie8

Section   2 of  11   Finals

DAYS 10Hayward, Faith1

LBCO 11Perschau, Katherine2

ERIE 10Taskey, Kira3

FRON 12Bernal, Taylor4

SEDG  9Ehnes, Keyana5

BERT 12Kirkpatrick, Adelina6

VALL 12Flesner, Ryleigh7

BERT  9Hardy, Sydney8

Section   3 of  11   Finals

PTVA  9Hanes, Hayden1

PTVA  9Cichowski, Carly2

PTVA  9Fetzer, Karsyn3

SEDG 10Villalobos, Jeidy4

MEAD 10Smith, Allana5

NIWO  9Henriques, Eliana6

EATO 10Fisher, Madelyn7

MEAD 11Bartush, Paityn8

Section   4 of  11   Finals

UNIV 11Kravig, Taryn1

PLMR 12Hyden, Paige2

HLFA 10Dana, Sawyer3

HLFA 10Crookham, Kenna4

FAIR 10Davidoff, Lily5

DOHE 11Weeden, Jasmine6

ERIE 12Graylin, Bethany7

LUTP 11Gould, Sally8

Section   5 of  11   Finals

GVCA 10Neuheardt, Cecilia1

CNTU 10Kidney, Lauren2

RESU  9Peterson, Reese3

SILV 12Shetter, Amber4

CHYM 12Bond, Kameryn5

ARVW 10Withman, Jocelyn6

BRGH 10Williams, Rehanna7

BRGH 10Howlett, Mariska8

Section   6 of  11   Finals

JEFA  9Nygren, Elsa1

FRED  9Wilts, Gracie2

PLMR 12Steeger, Kassidy3

ROOS 10Lang, Noelle4

PLMR 10Moler, Hayden5

MONA  9Holecek, Maren6

BATT 10Geisler, Marlee7

LEGA  9LaBar, Rhianna8

Section   7 of  11   Finals

MEAD 10Meining, Katie1

FTHC 12Dobbs, Angelina2

ERIE 10Hartel, Madeline3

LUTP 10Gehoski, Isabella4

ERIE 12Warlock, Heidi5

CHYM 11Peebles, Kyliegh6

LONG 10Rangel, Caitlyn7

LEGA 12Mykytyn, Alexandra8

Section   8 of  11   Finals

JEFA  9Buzick, Sierra1

NIWO 11Gillett, Margaret2

BATT  9Hancock, Kiki3

MTNR 11Chambers, Emma4

LBCO 12Jurgens, Gigi5

JEFA 11Stephens, Asha6

LOVE 12Doman-Peoples, Zoie7

LONG 11D'Epagnier, Christine8

Section   9 of  11   Finals

VIPK 12Norris, Mariah1

ARVW 12Williams, Jasmyn2

SILV 11Bogdanova, Katherine3

LUTP  9Robinson, Rachel4

FTHC 12Walter, Landrey5

DOHE 10Serrano-Walton, Mariah6

LBCO 11Williams, Grace7

CHAT 12Hobart, Margaret8

Section   10 of  11   Finals

VIPK 11Williams, Averi1

SILV 11Kelleghan, Megan2

RALS 12Kirking, Gianna3

MONA 11Munoz, Mia4

DAYS 11Omofoma, Odone5

VALO 12Jehu, Faith6

ARVW 11Lopez, Isabelle7

HLFA 12Hawk, Skylar8

Section   11 of  11   Finals

CHAT 12Strom, Emma1

LEGA 11Lit, Lexie2

LBCO 12Wrona, Katie3

VALO 11Holmes, Peyton4

MONA 12Pattison, Julia5

THOM 12Kennison, Avry6

RNGV 11Bullock, Zane7

PLMR 12Barhydt, Audrey8
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Event  4 Boys 100 Meter Dash High School (96)

Stadium Rec.: 201210.56 Ben Meyer

10.56 Ben MeyerSt Vrain: 2012

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals

NIWO 10LiChen, Liao1

BERT  9Moore, Braeden2

BATT 12Bahan, Tyler3

MEAD 10James, Kyler4

SILV  9Coleman, Jackson5

LYON  9Sigg-Brown, Malik6

MEAD 12Casco, Ka'ili7

FTLU 10Alarcon, D'Mitri8

Section   2 of  12   Finals

NIWO 10Menjivar, Abraham1

GVCA 11Keeley, John Paul2

FRED 12Ayres, Parker3

HRTC 11Sangro, Pedro4

UNIV 10Hollingshead, Gabriel5

UNIV 11Loma, Marcus6

HOLY 11Kleve, Max7

PALM  9Horsey, Julian8

Section   3 of  12   Finals

ERIE 11Khanna, Trey1

NIWO 11Lopez, Orlando2

LONG 10Gaddis, Cole3

VALL 12Gelatt, Evan4

LEGA 12Moron, Isaiah5

DAYS 10Fusco, Elijah6

BATT 12Koontz, Sam7

YUMA 11Lozano, Alex8

Section   4 of  12   Finals

VALO 11Bibik, Gavin1

WIGG 12Allen, Austin2

CNTU 10Esterline, Ryan3

RESU  9Hansen, Hunter4

LEGA 12Johnson, Camdyn5

FRON 11Martinez, Victor6

AKRO 11Losa, Ivan7

LBCO 11Chan, Johnathan8

Section   5 of  12   Finals

FRED 11Lakey, River1

NIWO 12Carnagie, Thomas2

MONA 11Holmberg, Noah3

TPCA 11Spensieri, Giorgio4

UNIV 10Sup, Dylan5

WRAY 11Wade, Tell6

MONA  9Fagan, Gavin7

PLMR 10Orcutt, Hyram8

Section   6 of  12   Finals

BERT 11Hosier, Kamron1

CALH 12Peterson, Zach2

BRGH 10Day, Kevin3

FAIR 11Cote, Marcus4

WIGG  9Lousberg, Jason5

LONG  9Holmes, Kolby6

LEGA 12Irish, Zander7

CALH 12Campbell, Ryan8

Section   7 of  12   Finals

POMO 10Talbert, Marcus1

PALM 11Jackson, Randall2

PALM 11Fields, Joshua3

BRGH 10Quammie, Jackson4

ARVW 11Davidson, Jayden5

ERIE 12McCarty, Jaedon6

CORO 11Markel, Wyatt7

BOUL 10Smith, Finn8

Section   8 of  12   Finals

WIGG 11Perez, Omar1

VALO 11Unruh, Braye2

EATO 12Florez, Ethan3

MTNR 11Greene, Jalen4

MONA 10Mellish, Owen5

LBCO 12Majeski, Maclean6

DAYS 11Freeman, Zachary7

ROOS 11Doucette, Ryan8

Section   9 of  12   Finals

STEA 12Prost, Connor1

SKYL 12Muncy, Andrew2

PLMR 12Inama, Elijah3

LUTP 11Kenny, Ryan4

WIND 12Lewis, Jackson5

VIPK 12Mayfield, Jordan6

LUTP 11Argosino, Beckham7

WHEA 12Rodgers, Barak8

Section   10 of  12   Finals

PALM 11Burrell, Zamari1

VIST 12Bridges, Keyshawn2

DAKO 11Miller, Brandon3

CHYM 10Cedrun, Spencer4

ERIE 10Barnett, Blake5

MEAD 11Underwood, Tavon6

BRGH  9Elsen, Ryan7

HLFA 10Eastman, Griffin8

Section   11 of  12   Finals

ARVW 12Simpson, Jacob1

YUMA 12Robinson, Clay2

ERIE 11Lettis, Caden3

FAIR 12DesJardins, Ethan4

DAKO 11Triplett, Noah5

LBCO 12Bate, Brandon6

LUTP 12Beard, Jonah7

VALO 12House, Max8

Section   12 of  12   Finals

LOVE 11Conroy, Sean1

VIST 11Hills, Brandon2

BRGH 11Quammie, Kaleb3

LUTP 10Ciccio, Joe4

CHAT 12Marx, Hayden5

MONA 12Singh, Keiran6

DAKO 12Capolungo, Dante7

REGI 11Barnes, D'Andre8

Event  52 Mixed 100 Meter Dash Big O Coache Elite (21)

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

CHATMCrouse, Brian1

GVCAMAtherton, Ian2

STARMGross, Tucker3

HLFAMHarris, Nick4

NIWOMHerman, Alex5

BOULMTam, Gio6

LUTPMYouns, Chris7

LONGMMurphy, Wills8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

HLFAMHsin, Tyler1

NIWOMMartinez, Joseph2

MTNRMWimmer, Kyle3

FKEWSant, MaryBeth4

LUTPMLanier, Javan5

SHINMEnglish, Luke6

BOULMMcCarthy, Matt7

JEFAMWitkowski, Terry8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

RESUWPhillips, Eileen2

HLFAWBenalcazar, Briana3

LUTPWRies, Chyna4

MEADWMcCauley, Nikki5

LONGWGillmore, Jordan6

Event  9 Girls 400 Meter Dash High School (65)

Stadium Rec.: 201954.79 Abby Glynn

55.69 Samantha BergrenSt Vrain: 2011

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals

WIGG  9Tarango, Dalia4

LEGA 11Avram, Caroline5

HAXT 11Engle, Aliyah6

Section   2 of  9   Finals

LONG  9Linder, Clara2

LUTP 11Kenny, Micaela3

KENT  9Lamb, Kate4

ERIE 11Huonder, Abby5

LUTP 12O'Mara, Emmersyn6

LUTP 10Gofstein, Ashley7
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Section   3 of  9  (Event  9 Girls 400 Meter Dash High School (65))

HRTC 10Harvey, Mikaela1

CNTU 12Lerch, Hannah2

ERIE 12Carroll, Kinzey3

MEAD 11Davis, Kirsten4

FTHC 10Bisque, Anna5

HRTC 10Lundy, Juliana6

BATT 10Garcia, Daira7

CNTU 11Dale, Sofia8

Section   4 of  9   Finals

LONG 12Erickson, Ella1

LONG 12Heins, Kelsie2

ERIE 10Umbenhouer, Abigail3

LONG 10Nowlin, Rosie4

GVCA 10Neuheardt, Cecilia5

FTHC 12Dobbs, Angelina6

FAIR  9Grandsaert, Ellie7

BOUL 11Knierim, Delia8

Section   5 of  9   Finals

WIND 12Bach, Emerson1

STEA 11Shea, Margaux2

HOLY 10Martin, Tayla3

PROS 12Burke, Halle4

CORO 11Leonard, Millie5

FRED 11Hernandez Montoya, Annette6

PLMR 12Hyden, Paige7

UNIV 11Harvey, Kate8

Section   6 of  9   Finals

GVCA 10Neuheardt, Brigid1

PLMR 10Moler, Hayden2

VIST 10Medlock, Avery3

CHAT 10Anderson, Hannah4

LBCO 11Richardson, Ruby5

STEA 12Hamilton, Kelsey6

FRON 12Angus, Lexi7

THOM  9Queen, Paige8

Section   7 of  9   Finals

LUTP 12Clark, Jadyn1

PLMR 11Inscoe, Madison2

DOHE 12Dodd, Chloe3

WIGG  9Kelley, Nahia4

DOHE 11DelaGarza, Lily5

VIPK 11Dow, Grace6

YUMA 11Richardson, Lea7

BATT 10Smith, Presley8

Section   8 of  9   Finals

FAIR 11Murphy, Devin1

SILV  9Ruth, Cloe2

WIND 12Baatz, Ellie3

RNGV 11Houston, Avani4

LONG 10Pears, Ella5

NIWO 10Rudolph, Julia6

DOUG 12Paraiso, Ana7

PLMR 10Philpot, Katelyn8

Section   9 of  9   Finals

VALO 11Millican, Jocelyn1

NIWO  9Esquibel, Simocea2

EAGV 12Blair, Samantha3

NIWO 11Shults, Madison4

CHAT 10Webb, Aspen5

NIWO 11Northrup, Kimora6

LEGA  9Shepston, Gabrielle7

VALO 11Holmes, Peyton8

Event  10 Boys 400 Meter Dash High School (71)

Stadium Rec.: 200647.54 Chad Barlow

47.54 Chad BarlowSt Vrain: 2014

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals

TPCA 12Sickau, Erick2

YUMA 11Ross, Jesus3

NIWO 11Lopez, Orlando4

YUMA 10Gamboa, Cesar5

ERIE 10Tapia, Evan6

TPCA 12Meyer, Joshua7

LYON 10Hunter, Matthew8

Section   2 of  9   Finals

WIGG 10Stone, Joseph1

SEDG 11Edson, Logan2

LONG 10Basile, Giovanni3

STAR 10Hofer, Nick4

PEAK 11DiGiacomo, Reece5

GVCA  9Fresquez, Isaiah6

NIWO 11Stauch, Henry7

LUTP 10Wichmann, Jaymison8

Section   3 of  9   Finals

LONG  9Valencia, Nate1

RESU 10Buxman, Brex2

ROOS 11Knutson, Ryne3

LONG 12Reback, Joey4

BATT 10Dozal, Alexis5

ERIE  9Hageman, Carson6

VALL 11Schafer, Colby7

STEA 12Olson, Luke8

Section   4 of  9   Finals

HLFA 11Nolan, William1

HAXT 10Wright, Joshua2

CNTU 12Jackson, Jonathen3

NIWO 10Menjivar, Abraham4

PROS 10Bennett, Torrin5

LEGA 11Shea, Collin6

SKAC 12Lee, Jack7

HRTC  9Green, Matt8

Section   5 of  9   Finals

VIST 11Kurys, Kevin1

SKAC 10Coberly, Tyler2

HLFA 12Silva, Joseph3

BERT 12Rennaker, Derek4

PINE 10Mallery, Brayden5

LBCO  9Friesen, Jack6

SKAC 12Collins, Daniel7

MEAD 11Checketts, Clayson8

Section   6 of  9   Finals

CALH 12Campbell, Ryan1

MEAD 12Mayer, Tyler2

POMO 12Cardenas, Daniel3

EATO 11Braucher, Dakota4

LUTP 11Lathrop, Kaleb5

WRAY 12Olivas, Ever6

EATO 11Williams, Skyler7

ERIE 12Cramer, Ethan8

Section   7 of  9   Finals

YUMA 11Thornton, Daman1

WIND 12Kary, Alex2

CNTU 11Carlson, Jack3

VIPK 12Mayfield, Jordan4

BOUL 12Marshall, Logan5

KENT 11Deferse, Mark6

LUTP 12Kronbach, Andrew7

FRON 11Somer, Alex8

Section   8 of  9   Finals

BOUL 11Severson, Rafer1

HORI 11Smith, Mason2

STEA 12Prost, Connor3

VALO 10Branch, Isaac4

POMO 11Russell, Alex5

LEGA 12Irish, Zander6

CHYM 12Kirwan, Joseph7

RALS 11Schatz, Brayden8

Section   9 of  9   Finals

VIST 11Dooley, Keyshawn1

LBCO 12Majeski, Maclean2

NIWO 11Classen, Ben3

BEAR 12Culig, Jacob4

RNGV 12McCutcheon, Bryce5

MEAD 11Underwood, Tavon6

SKYL 12Gulsrud, Soren7

ERIE 11Whisler, Ashton8
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Event  11 Girls 800 Meter Run High School (72)

Stadium Rec.: 20142:08.68 Elise Cranny

2:08.68 Elise CrannySt Vrain: 2013

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals

BATT 11Caudill, Katelyn1

LKCO 10King, Keira2

HAXT 12Thompson, Allie3

LBCO 10Majeski, Whitney4

KENT 10Carrington, Sally5

ERIE 12Morton, Alexandria6

ERIE 10Ingraham, Isabelle7

WIGG 10Ferguson, Aubryn8

ERIE  9Stroia, Sabina9

YUMA 11Eyring, Hailey10

BERT  9Caberra, Marie11

GVCA  9Heldt, Kaitlyn12

UNIV 11Sigmon, Amanda13

ERIE 12Pickering, Erica14

BATT 10Turner, Hudson15

GVCA 10Larkin, Claira16

CALH 12Moore, Maddie17

HRTC 10Lee, Helena18

RESU 10Pehkonen, Sadie19

HAXT 12Bornhoft, Klyn20

Section   2 of  4   Finals

MONA 11Richardson, Avery1

BROO 11Williamson, Paisley2

HLFA 12Jany, Alyssa3

JEFA 10Welsch, Sarah4

HLFA 11Bertagnolli, Olivia5

MONA  9McGushin, Tatem6

LUTP  9Schauer, Mia7

DAYS 10Friedman, Angela8

BRGH 10Engelhardt, Claire9

JEFA 12Villegas-Sisneros, Isabella10

PALM  9Calhoun, Kelsey11

MONA  9Phillips, Jordyn12

MONA 11Phillips, Piper13

HLFA 10Montoya, Moriah14

GVCA 12Caucutt, Eliana15

MONA 11Fisher, Waverly16

HLFA  9Descalzo, Anabella17

LBCO 10Kauffman, Payton18

Section   3 of  4   Finals

EAGV 12Blair, Samantha1

LEGA 12Aragon, Kendall2

WIND  9Bush, Maggie3

KENT 12Wiley, Cameron4

FAIR 12Shove, Maddie5

SILV 11Murray, Elle6

FRON 11Brosig, Madison7

EAGV 12Neifert, Jordan8

BERT 12Padilla, Ally9

LEGA 10Dolan, Addison10

BROO 11Powers, Norah11

LBCO 10Gomez, Ali12

FAIR  9Seng, Ella13

LUTP 12Lemon, Kallie14

MEAD 10Moore, Abigail15

FRED 12Hoffman, Mikenna16

WRAY 12Diaz, Mayra17

PEAK 10Rudolph, Annaka18

Section   4 of  4   Finals

NIWO 12Vieth, Stella1

BROO 11Higgins, Maelynn2

CNTU 12McCleskey, Maggie3

FAIR 10Carlson, Helen4

FRON 12Dennee, Kenya5

POMO 11Stutzman, Emma6

NIWO 10Rudolph, Julia7

DOUG 10Johnson, Chloe8

NIWO  9Esquibel, Simocea9

PUEW 12Fulbright, Aspen10

BOUL 10Vaughn, Kiki11

FOSS  9Williams, Mia12

FOSS 10Voronin, Delaney13

MEAD 11Hudson, Frances14

PALM 11Havlick, Adele15

NIWO 10Robinson, Audrey16

Event  12 Boys 800 Meter Run High School (111)

Stadium Rec.: 20221:50.01 Zane Bergen

1:53.27 Zac PetrieSt Vrain: 2014

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals

GVCA 10Knoell, Ezra1

ERIE  9Thomas, Behn2

WIGG 10Bodine, Chase3

HRTC 10Balic-Wilson, Luke4

AKRO 12Ortega, Ryeley5

WIGG 10Reed, Isaac6

YUMA 11Orona, Kevin7

RESU 10Langer, Samuel8

YUMA 10Perez, Jiovani9

AKRO 10Bethel, Maverick10

TPCA 10Baker, David11

LYON  9Carter, Matthew12

LYON 10Hunter, Matthew13

LYON 10Lawhon, Cullin14

LYON 10Roberts, John15

Section   2 of  7   Finals

ERIE 10Simonson, Cody1

HRTC 11O'Loughlin, Ryan2

SUMM 12Sudduth, Lucas3

BRGH 12Hill, Austin4

PROS 10Rueda, Christopher5

MONA  9Cohen, Yoav6

GVCA 10Kopp, Nate7

EATO  9Martinez, Ryan8

PEAK 12Liu, Thomas9

WRAY 11Tracy, Chad10

WRAY 10Rogers, Sean11

HRTC 10Gantek, TJ12

DAYS 11Race, Arthur13

WIGG 10Kennedy, Scott14

MONA 11Dudley, Evan15

BATT 10Alvarez, Christian16

Section   3 of  7   Finals

BRGH 12Sanchez, Andrew1

UNIV 12Thomas, Mitchell2

PTVA 11Reinert, Tanner3

PEAK  9Vazquez, Emory4

HAXT 10Wright, Joshua5

NIWO  9Toothaker, Kye6

JEFA  9Mills, Rylan7

SILV 12Robinson, Kade8

DAYS 11Race, Edward9

PROS 11Palmer, Ethan10

BROO 10Crispin, Tyler11

LONG  9Miller, Miles12

GVCA 10Fox, Paul13

LONG 12Hixson, Cooper14

BERT 11Schmidle, Wyatt15

FRON 12Fanning, Landon16

Section   4 of  7   Finals

CNTU  9Hatland, Jesse1

LUTP 11Saucerman, Benjamin2

HRTC 12Kutchma, Andrey3

GOLD 11Jones, RJ4

NIWO 12Robinson, Isaac5

STEA 11Wolf, Casey6

LKCO 11Peters, Jace7

NIWO 12Stauch, Mercer8

PINE 12Gonzalez, Carter9

EATO 11Grable, Will10

LBCO  9Richardson, Pierce11

BEAR 12Maez, Asante12

RESU 11Naranjo, Emil13

NIWO  9Engtrakul, Gavin14

RNGV 12Adams, Boaz15

ERIE 12Fritsche, Luke16



Longmont High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:56 PM  5/12/2022  Page 8

St. Vrain  Invitational - 5/13/2022

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - St. Vrain Invitational

Section   5 of  7  (Event  12 Boys 800 Meter Run High School (111))

PINE 11Murdock, Mitchel1

JEFA 10Beasley, Sean2

RNGV 11Lopez, Jose3

BOUL 10McCuen, Morgan4

CHYM 12Lee, Grayson5

LUTP 11Terning, Ayden6

BERT 12Rennaker, Derek7

CNTU 12McGill, John8

STEA 11Webster, Olin9

BOUL 12Musfeldt, Blake10

UNIV 10Pope, Blaine11

VALL 12Martinez, Salomon12

FRON 12Baca, Noah13

TPCA 11Spensieri, Giorgio14

FAIR 11Nilsen, Rowan15

FTHC 12Morris, Zach16

Section   6 of  7   Finals

RESU  9Fagerlin, Jackson1

LEGA 11Nagle, Cian2

LUTP 11Kooienga, Brendan3

LUTP 12Schauer, Jacob4

WIGG 10Green, Cade5

CHAT 12Miller, Chase6

VIST 12Moore, Collin7

BATT 10Sinaloa, Jorge8

VALL 11Peterson, Sawyer9

FRON 11Lara, Mauricio10

FRON 11Fanning, Abuzaid11

JEFA 12Mills, Evan12

PLMR 12Olds, Andrew13

LOVE 11Love, Connor14

ERIE 10Richardson, Dillon15

HLFA  9Nelson, Parker16

Section   7 of  7   Finals

LONG 12McCormick, Connor1

PINE 12Murdock, John2

VALO 11Garrett, Ty3

CHYM 12Knapp, Enzo4

GOLD 11Stubenrauch, Henry5

CNTU 10Ennis, Jacoby6

BOUL 11Reseigh, Nathan7

MULL 12Tolbert, Jack8

LBCO 12Bate, Brandon9

MEAD 10Mayer, Ben10

HORI 12Chagnon, Zach11

EATO 11Gullett, Logan12

STEA 12Tumminello, Bowden13

EAGV 11Drever, Jake14

PLMR 12Saglembeni, TJ15

RESU 11Sutter, Caleb16

Event  7 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles High School (83)

Stadium Rec.: 201941.48 Anna Hall

42.53 Kaylee PackhamSt Vrain: 2012

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals

SEDG  9Blochowitz, Emeri4

YUMA 10Glanz, Jordan5

LYON 12Neal, Kirby6

Section   2 of  11   Finals

HLFA  9Arroyo, Isabella1

HRTC 10Bates, Sarah2

YUMA 11Day, Liddy3

LYON  9Reed, Sienna4

LONG 11Irvin, Maya5

WIGG 10Malone, Payton6

HRTC 10Cuckler, Abigail7

HRTC  9Nichols, Sydney8

Section   3 of  11   Finals

FRED 12Mares, Kyla1

WRAY  9Kline, Makenna2

PROS 12Korbe, Jaelyn3

STEA 12Colby, Elise4

RNGV 12Tran, Vivian5

YUMA  9Armstrong, Braylynn6

LUTP 11Anderson, Lauren7

JEFA  9Smith, Alison8

Section   4 of  11   Finals

ERIE 11pound, Annison1

FRED 10Koeppen, Addison2

BROO  9Duncan, Kaya3

JEFA 10Kahanek, Adriana4

CNTU 11Foster, Elke5

THOM  9Vance, Alyssa6

SILV 12Heinrichs, Anabella7

PALM 11Howarth, Shannon8

Section   5 of  11   Finals

SKYL 10Johnson, Hannah1

RALS 12Miller, Gabrielle2

STAR 10Cooper, Savannah3

RESU  9Barker, Addison4

BERT  9Nelsen, Brooke5

DAYS 11Beauvais, Lillian6

CNTU 11Oliver, Isabella7

LUTP  9Slothouber, Taylor8

Section   6 of  11   Finals

HLFA 12Chavers, Nicole1

BATT 12Barsness, Emma2

RESU 11Brolsma, Anika3

ERIE 10Taskey, Kira4

ERIE 11Campbell, Mackenzie5

HAXT 12Schram, Taylor6

ERIE 10Adams, Lauren7

LONG 11Pellett, Leah8

Section   7 of  11   Finals

WHEA 11Pedraza, Makayla1

HLFA 12Villalobos, Kate2

BROO 10Brown, Hadley3

ROOS 10Bailey, Mackenzie4

UNIV  9Dominguez, Ava5

NIWO  9Holloway, Amelia6

NIWO 10Robinson, Audrey7

PTVA  9Uyemura, Lauren8

Section   8 of  11   Finals

HORI 11Stoolman, Olivia1

LBCO 11Dannahower, Miah2

LONG  9Irvin, Lea3

BROO  9Webber, Emily4

JEFA 10Harding, Emilee5

SUMM 12Koetteritz, Emily6

FTHC 12Walter, Landrey7

HORI  9Sapiano McKimmey, Elli8

Section   9 of  11   Finals

HORI 10Palillian, Bella1

SEDG 11Fowler, Emily2

NIWO 11Legh, Jamieson3

WIND 10Cumings, Sidnei4

MONA  9Campbell, Catherine5

BROO 10Deeming, Vanessa6

CNTU 12Sundberg, Emma7

CHYM 12Baros, Regan8

Section   10 of  11   Finals

EATO 10Rasmussen, Andie1

DOHE  9Adams, Elliana2

EAGV  9Shreeve, Zakia3

LBCO 11Haugestuen, Logan4

MANI 12Coscetti, Isabella5

JEFA 10Schaffer, Jessica6

BOUL 10Priest, Ava7

ROOS 11Sauer, Natalya8

Section   11 of  11   Finals

PLMR 12Barhydt, Audrey1

BOUL 10Weibring, Embla2

EATO 12Weichel, Allyson3

HLFA 12Hawk, Skylar4

VIPK 11McCoy, Kendall5

NIWO 12Carroll, Kathryn6

BERT 12Davidson, Anndee7

WHEA 11Pedraza, Alyssa8
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Event  8 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles High School (104)

Stadium Rec.: 201237.69 Josh Mielke

37.69 Josh MielkeSt Vrain: 2012

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals

LYON  9Christiansen, Caleb1

YUMA 10Munoz, Edwin2

GVCA 10Knoell, Ezra3

LKCO 11Osborn, Kaden4

NIWO  9Holmes, Sawyer5

BATT 10McAbee, John6

LYON 10Hunter, Matthew7

BATT 11Montes, Edwyn8

Section   2 of  13   Finals

DAYS 11Bonnell, Landen1

GVCA 10Urbas, Cooper2

LUTP 10Waggner, Gavin3

FRED 11Scudder, Jayce4

YUMA 10Lynch, Bridger5

JEFA 10Hinson, Levi6

NIWO  9Johnson, Jaden7

HRTC  9Hermsen, Levi8

Section   3 of  13   Finals

HRTC 10Buehrlen, Nolan1

NIWO 10Volf, Chad2

THOM  9Tucker, Patrick3

UNIV  9Aguilar Gutierrez, Uriel4

PLMR  9Gross, Andrew5

EAGV 10Hasley, Kevin6

WIGG 12Allen, Austin7

LBCO  9Good, Alex8

Section   4 of  13   Finals

UNIV 10Thompson, Scott1

MONA  9Hoenninger, Brek2

FRED 12Bailey, Joshua3

BRGH  9Ramos, Jeremiah4

VALL 11Mallard, Wyatt5

LEGA 10Micah, Allen6

LUTP 10Kelley, Mason7

BOUL 11Gaeta, Joseph8

Section   5 of  13   Finals

LONG 12Castaneda, Xavier1

LONG 10Derksen, Kobi2

HORI 12Piburn-Burbach, Isaac3

THOM  9Metzger, Eli4

BATT 12Friery, Patrick5

ERIE 10Capra, Giovanni6

UNIV 10Hettinger, Ryan7

FRON 11Mow, Brandon8

Section   6 of  13   Finals

MTNR 10Tilton, Aden1

NIWO 10D Apolito, Michael2

WRAY  9Meisner, Samuel3

SUMM 12Ryan, Malachi4

SKYL 11Smith, Zakkai5

BROO 11Zec, Matthew6

HLFA  9Redlinger, DJ7

CORO 10Gutowski, Jaxon8

Section   7 of  13   Finals

LYON 10Young, Keenan1

DOHE 11Green, Marcus2

HLFA 11Paul, Aidan3

ERIE 10Martinez, Marco4

HOLY 10Sprague, Wyatt5

CNTU  9Vargas, Antuan6

CNTU 11Huss, Kaden7

PINE 10Crane, Chase8

Section   8 of  13   Finals

ARVW 11Hoskins, Nicholas1

HRTC 12Hermsen, Luke2

POMO 11McCombs, Christian3

EATO 10Adams, Aiden4

CORO 10Geschke, Jonathan5

SKYL 11King, Evan6

DOHE  9Donald, LaRon7

PLMR 11Johnson, Brayden8

Section   9 of  13   Finals

LONG 10Yoho, Erik1

ROOS 10Trevino, Harvey2

LYON 12Uecker, Jesse3

YUMA 11Richardson, Nash4

TPCA 10Bishop, Joshua5

HLFA 11Henkel, Connor6

PEAK 12DiGiacomo, Cole7

LUTP 11Nopper, Coleman8

Section   10 of  13   Finals

CNTU 10Stein, Christian1

WRAY 12Dodsworth, Jaden2

ROOS 11Tapia, Carlos3

HLFA 10Johnnides, Christopher4

PROS 12Zeidman, Tristen5

ESTS 11Garcia, Mario6

FRON 10Cole, Kaden7

STEA 12Keyek, Nik8

Section   11 of  13   Finals

RALS 10Phipps, Kyle1

EATO 12Sisneros, Joseph2

LOVE 11Lease, Cody3

ARVW 11Guenther, Aden4

BROO 10Estebanes, Diego5

VALL 10Brownell, Aidan6

BRGH 12O'Callaghan, Ryan7

RNGV 12Adams, Boaz8

Section   12 of  13   Finals

BEAR 12Douglas, Jordan1

THOM 12Leidig, Kevin2

LBCO 11Ranstrom, Merek3

HRTC 12Lundy, Samuel4

DOHE 10Latimer, Solomon5

LEGA 11Pearson, Duncan6

ROOS 12Casanueva, Jaden7

PROS 12Perruzza, Caleb8

Section   13 of  13   Finals

WHEA 12Gruszecki, Paul1

WHEA 12McDonough, Jacob2

BROO 12Dunn, Josh3

VALO 11Wetterling, Jack4

RALS 12Wilson, Myles5

LONG 12Quinby, Elijah6

LUTP 11Ciccio, Trey7

WHEA 12Pecenka, Sean8

Event  44 Mixed 100 Meter Dash Paralympic (11)

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

LONGW10Means, Cassidy2

LONGW10Means, Renata3

CHYMM12Barnes, Kei4

YUMAM12Perez, Dyhlani5

BROOW10Coogan, Zoe6

Section   2 of  2   Finals

FAIRM10Walker, Lochlan2

EAGVM12Eaton, Bryson3

FAIRM12Sciacca, Eddie4

BROOM10Hernandez, Lenny5

LONGM10Krat, James6

FAIRM12Hukill, Milo7

Event  22 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High School (42)

Stadium Rec.: 201247.23 Loveland

K Packham, K Fuchs, T Buschy, S Tuder

47.23 Loveland High SchoolSt Vrain: 2012

K Packham, K Fuchs, T Buschy, S Tuder

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals

VALL4

HAXT5

LKCO6

Section   2 of  6   Finals

WRAY2

HRTC3

FRED4

HOLY5

RESU6

WIGG7

SKYL8
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Section   3 of  6  (Event  22 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High School (42))

YUMA1

PALM2

PTVA3

BOUL4

UNIV5

FRON6

EATO7

SEDG8

Section   4 of  6   Finals

BRGH1

HORI2

MONA3

BROO4

BERT5

BATT6

LONG7

JEFA8

Section   5 of  6   Finals

MEAD1

LUTP2

PLMR3

CNTU4

FAIR5

VIPK6

DOHE7

MTNR8

Section   6 of  6   Finals

RNGV1

THOM2

ERIE3

CHAT4

LBCO5

NIWO6

ARVW7

LEGA8

Event  23 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High School (46)

Stadium Rec.: 201641.69 Longmont

C Berger, E Sullivan, L Goodner, T Cook

41.69 Longmont High SchoolSt Vrain: 2016

C Berger, E Sullivan, L Goodner, T Cook

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals

HRTC2

WRAY3

SILV4

CALH5

GVCA6

CNTU7

Section   2 of  6   Finals

AKRO1

SEDG2

JEFA3

WIGG4

THOM5

HOLY6

MEAD7

YUMA8

Section   3 of  6   Finals

RESU1

PROS2

LEGA3

PLMR4

BERT5

LYON6

BOUL7

MTNR8

Section   4 of  6   Finals

FRED1

FRON2

BRGH3

PALM4

BROO5

ARVW6

BATT7

RVDR8

Section   5 of  6   Finals

ERIE1

UNIV2

EATO3

PINE4

CHYM5

FAIR6

LONG7

NIWO8

Section   6 of  6   Finals

VIPK1

MONA2

RNGV3

HLFA4

LUTP5

VIST6

DOHE7

CHAT8

Event  5 Girls 200 Meter Dash High School (81)

Stadium Rec.: 201323.91 MaryBeth Sant

23.91 Marybeth SantSt Vrain: 2013

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals

HRTC  9Nichols, Sydney4

HRTC 11Ackerman, Denali5

HRTC 10Siemers, Harper6

Section   2 of  11   Finals

LBCO 11Perschau, Katherine2

SEDG 11Renquist, Jensen3

HLFA 12Chavers, Nicole4

MEAD 11Bartush, Paityn5

BATT  9Heimerl, Tyler6

BERT 11DeGesualdo, Adrianna7

Section   3 of  11   Finals

MEAD 11Luedke, Isabel1

BERT  9Williams, Myla2

GVCA 11Winters, Megan3

ERIE 12Graylin, Bethany4

LBCO  9Perschau, Megan5

LUTP  9Robbins, Ryleigh6

DAYS 10Casey, Elizabeth7

DAYS 10Hayward, Faith8

Section   4 of  11   Finals

VALL 12Flesner, Ryleigh1

LONG 11Glasser, Ava2

BRGH 10Howlett, Mariska3

CNTU 12Borlovan, Abby4

FRON 11Best, Alexi5

HLFA 12Villalobos, Kate6

MIDD  9Trupek, Carrie7

MEAD 10Meining, Katie8

Section   5 of  11   Finals

LBCO 11Richardson, Ruby1

SEDG 10Villalobos, Jeidy2

LUTP 10Gehoski, Isabella3

VALO 10Lynch, Kaitlyn4

MIDD 12Moyer, Madison5

VALL  9Armendariz, Abril6

EAGV 11Bates, Hayley7

HLFA 10Dana, Sawyer8

Section   6 of  11   Finals

BRGH 10Williams, Rehanna1

VIPK 11Turner, Jaila2

LYON 10Gaines, Josie3

BERT  9Harper, Ellie4

WIND 12Bach, Emerson5

LEGA 12Mykytyn, Alexandra6

CNTU 11Oliver, Isabella7

LONG  9Irvin, Lea8

Section   7 of  11   Finals

WIGG  9Kelley, Nahia1

HLFA 10Rossi, Isabella2

DOHE 12Dodd, Chloe3

SKAC 12Cooley, Analisa4

DOHE 11DelaGarza, Lily5

JEFA  9Nygren, Elsa6

LEGA 11Bocis, Samantha7

FRED  9Wilts, Gracie8
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Section   8 of  11  (Event  5 Girls 200 Meter Dash High School (81))

LUTP 12Clark, Jadyn1

SILV 12Shetter, Amber2

HLFA 10Mendlik, Alexis3

JEFA 11Stephens, Asha4

NIWO 11Gillett, Margaret5

NIWO 10Rudolph, Julia6

LEGA  9LaBar, Rhianna7

DOHE 10Serrano-Walton, Mariah8

Section   9 of  11   Finals

VIPK 11Williams, Averi1

ERIE  9Uwalaka, Nonso2

CHAT 12Hobart, Margaret3

NIWO 11Shults, Madison4

LBCO 12Jurgens, Gigi5

EATO 12Weichel, Allyson6

NIWO  9Esquibel, Simocea7

LOVE 12Doman-Peoples, Zoie8

Section   10 of  11   Finals

SILV 11Bogdanova, Katherine1

LBCO 11Williams, Grace2

PLMR 11Inscoe, Madison3

MONA 11Munoz, Mia4

CHAT 10Webb, Aspen5

VALO 11Millican, Jocelyn6

RNGV 11Bullock, Zane7

PLMR 12Barhydt, Audrey8

Section   11 of  11   Finals

LONG 11D'Epagnier, Christine1

LUTP  9Robinson, Rachel2

CHAT 12Shepard, Peyton3

MONA 12Pattison, Julia4

THOM 12Kennison, Avry5

ERIE 12Meskers, Lily6

RALS 12Kirking, Gianna7

DAYS 11Omofoma, Odone8

Event  6 Boys 200 Meter Dash High School (83)

Stadium Rec.: 201321.55 Alex Mead

21.55 Alex MeadSt Vrain: 2013

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals

FRED 11Purcell, Lafaisaotele4

PALM 11Joseph, Braylon5

HRTC  9Green, Matt6

Section   2 of  11   Finals

NIWO  9Carmen, Aidan1

NIWO 10Menjivar, Abraham2

BATT 12Koontz, Sam3

RESU  9Michaelson, Noah4

ERIE 10Cardenas, Dominic5

FRED 12Ayres, Parker6

ERIE 10Tapia, Evan7

BERT  9Moore, Braeden8

Section   3 of  11   Finals

UNIV 10Hollingshead, Gabriel1

HOLY 11Kleve, Max2

MONA  9Fagan, Gavin3

VALO 11Viselli, Anthony4

SILV 11Horton, Evan5

PALM 10Lozano, Joseph6

WIGG  9Lousberg, Jason7

CALH 12Peterson, Zach8

Section   4 of  11   Finals

AKRO 11Losa, Ivan1

NIWO 11Lopez, Orlando2

CNTU 10Esterline, Ryan3

LKCO 11Tarango, Obed4

JEFA 12Saenz, Diego5

CNTU 12Jackson, Jonathen6

HLFA 10Eastman, Griffin7

LYON 10Leino, Harper8

Section   5 of  11   Finals

JEFA 11Edlund, Damien1

FRED 11Lakey, River2

UNIV 11Loma, Marcus3

EATO 11Juhl, Aidan4

PALM 11Fields, Joshua5

HRTC 12Lundy, Samuel6

LEGA 12Johnson, Camdyn7

HRTC 11Taylor, Jayden8

Section   6 of  11   Finals

VALL 12Gelatt, Evan1

VALO 11Bibik, Gavin2

MEAD 12Hoffman, Nathan3

LEGA 11Jones, Brady4

TPCA 10Diby, Yannis5

LUTP 11Argosino, Beckham6

YUMA 11Lozano, Alex7

RESU 10Buxman, Brex8

Section   7 of  11   Finals

DAYS 11Freeman, Zachary1

NIWO 12Carnagie, Thomas2

ARVW 11Kerstiens, Ethan3

CNTU 11Carlson, Jack4

ARVW 11Davidson, Jayden5

UNIV  9Doss, Brevon6

PLMR 10Orcutt, Hyram7

DAYS 10Fusco, Elijah8

Section   8 of  11   Finals

EATO 10Dejong, Owen1

WIGG 11Perez, Omar2

EATO 11Williams, Skyler3

HORI 10Padilla, Jamie4

CALH 12Campbell, Ryan5

BERT 11Hosier, Kamron6

BOUL 10Smith, Finn7

VIST  9Tapia, Carson8

Section   9 of  11   Finals

BRGH 11Quammie, Kaleb1

SKYL 12Gulsrud, Soren2

HLFA 11Byrne, Conor3

CHYM 10Cedrun, Spencer4

LUTP 12Kronbach, Andrew5

WHEA 12Rodgers, Barak6

EATO 12Florez, Ethan7

GVCA 11Keeley, John Paul8

Section   10 of  11   Finals

HLFA 12Neely, Dominic1

BATT 11Reid, Terrence2

VALO 10Branch, Isaac3

HLFA 12Kunz, Pierce4

RNGV 11Holland, James5

MEAD 11Underwood, Tavon6

VIPK 12Mayfield, Jordan7

BOUL 11Severson, Rafer8

Section   11 of  11   Finals

VIST 11Dooley, Keyshawn1

SKYL 12Muncy, Andrew2

CHAT 12Marx, Hayden3

VIST 11Hills, Brandon4

LUTP 10Ciccio, Joe5

YUMA 12Robinson, Clay6

LUTP 12Beard, Jonah7

PALM 11Burrell, Zamari8

Event  13 Girls 1600 Meter Run High School (86)

Stadium Rec.: 20134:47.56 Elise Cranny

4:55.10 Riley CooneySt Vrain: 2014

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals

ESTS 10Russell, Heather1

THOM  9Reichhardt, Ada2

ERIE  9Stroia, Sabina3

RESU  9Komberec, Maggie4

PEAK 10Brende, Abbey5

LONG  9Kaminski, Kenna6

BRGH 11Cronk, Elizabeth7

LYON 12Gregg, Quin8

GOLD 12Hathway, Kate9

GVCA 11Hehn, Emma10

LYON  9Shelton, Leah11

ERIE 12Morton, Alexandria12

THOM 10Colley, Ayla13

UNIV 11Sigmon, Amanda14

LONG 10Champe, Uma15

YUMA 11Eyring, Hailey16

HRTC  9Lukens, Lilly17

GVCA  9Heldt, Kaitlyn18

LYON 12Roberts, Katie19

FTLU 12Campbell, Kimberley20

WIGG 11Barnum, Shilyn21

LYON 10Johnson, Emma22

WIGG 10Gregersen, Skylar23

LKCO 10Lenhard, Brynna24



Longmont High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:56 PM  5/12/2022  Page 12

St. Vrain  Invitational - 5/13/2022

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - St. Vrain Invitational

Section   2 of  4  (Event  13 Girls 1600 Meter Run High School (86))

FAIR 10Castellino, Gabriella1

MONA 11Rampy, Amanda2

CHYM 10Raley, Lauren3

FAIR  9Wall, Sierra4

MONA 11Tyrrell, Ella5

MEAD 11Caldwell, Lauren6

LOVE 10Crockett, Briar7

BERT 12Diffendaffer, Josie8

PINE 10Wilhelm, Emma9

JEFA 11Stadler, Tessa10

GOLD 11Mourer, Lily11

BATT 10Beuche, Addison12

FRED 12Hoffman, Mikenna13

VALO  9Dennis, Caroline14

LBCO 10Gomez, Ali15

BROO 12Stanfill, Iris16

BATT 10Hower, Kira17

MTNR 12Obernesser, Corrina18

LBCO 10Harkey, Amelia19

GVCA 12Caucutt, Eliana20

RESU 10Howe, Ella21

LONG 12Griffith, Althea22

Section   3 of  4   Finals

PINE 12Buchanan, Natalie1

NIWO 12Everett, Tessa2

LEGA 10Wilkinson, Keira3

HORI 11Crawford, Lizzy4

MONA 10Fisher, Layla5

HLFA 12Boyd, Evelyn6

PINE 11Boutelle, Lauren7

FRON 11Brosig, Madison8

KENT  9Zann, Molly9

BATT 10Whitton, Lindsey10

VALO  9Lancaster, Alex11

KENT 10Barker, Elizabeth12

BERT  9Slauson, Sydney13

FAIR  9Weber, Emma14

BOUL 10Chipouras, Malia15

BOUL 10Vaughn, Kiki16

BOUL  9O'Leary, Abby17

PLMR 12Baker, Jenna18

BRGH 10Engelhardt, Claire19

FAIR 11Kirby, Allison20

Section   4 of  4   Finals

VALO  9Edwards, Keeghan1

LBCO 10Allori, Isabel2

NIWO 12Parks, Sierra3

BERT 10Williams, Jaycee4

PUEW 12Fulbright, Aspen5

LOVE 12Lapp, Cadence6

PINE 12Blazo, Madelyn7

PROS 10Marr, Avery8

DAKO 10Aldelemy, Hanan9

NIWO 10Justice, Cayden10

LEGA 12Mraz, Mia11

BATT 11Almonte, Milaina12

SILV 11Moroney, Grace13

FRON 12Dennee, Kenya14

LEWP 10Allen, Jade15

BATT 10Kiehl, Lindsey16

NIWO 11Bullen, Lex17

PALM 11Havlick, Adele18

HLFA  9Davis, Maya19

MEAD 11Hudson, Frances20

Event  14 Boys 1600 Meter Run High School (121)

Stadium Rec.: 20194:11.13 Cole Sprout

4:11.13 Cole SproutSt Vrain: 2019

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals

LBCO 12Carney, Dawson1

BATT 10McAbee, John2

HLFA 12Munoz, Micah3

PROS  9Shoemaker, Nicholas4

WIGG 10Reed, Isaac5

LONG 12Hixson, Cooper6

ERIE 10Rademacher, Ryan7

RESU 11Naranjo, Emil8

LUTP 10Salsberry, Rylan9

MONA  9Sutter, Emmett10

GVCA 10Kopp, Nate11

WIGG 10Bodine, Chase12

BRGH 12Green, Ryan13

WIGG 10Kennedy, Scott14

GVCA 10Fox, Paul15

HRTC 11Steed, Gavin16

LONG  9Bassoff, Noah17

HRTC 10Schohl, Kaden18

LYON 10Knipscheer, Timothy19

TPCA 11Stadler, Noah20

Section   2 of  6   Finals

LYON 10Wynja, Sage1

ESTS 11Wignall, Mason2

TPCA 12Jenkins, Aaron3

MONA 11Saenz, Santiago4

SUMM 12Sudduth, Lucas5

LONG 10Wach, Dacen6

MTNR 12Obregon Orozco, Kenneth7

THOM  9Bakker, Ty8

FRON  9Fanning, Kalid9

HLFA 12Busot, Luke10

LYON 12Wyjna, Arjen11

FRON 11Matchers, Achilles12

HLFA 11Haberkorn, Anthony13

UNIV 11Bonnell, Owen14

THOM  9Spadafora, Kaleb15

BERT 11Hatton, Jesse16

EAGV 10Filmore, Cooper17

PTVA 11Reinert, Tanner18

KENT 10Lindberg, Brendan19

SUMM  9Shriver, Joshua20

Section   3 of  6   Finals

PLMR 12Cunningham, Koy1

SILV 10Murray, Simon2

BOUL 10McCuen, Morgan3

HLFA 11Cavanaugh, Patrick4

PROS 11Goodman, Logan5

WIGG 10Green, Cade6

VALL 11Peterson, Sawyer7

PTVA 11Baxley, Wyatt8

BERT 10Bothun, Tate9

CNTU 11Schwarting, Sam10

CHYM 11Bayer, Carter11

LBCO 12Conrady, Carter12

BOUL 12Musfeldt, Blake13

LKCO 11Peters, Jace14

MTNR 11Aragon, Nicolas15

MEAD 12Cox, Drexel16

BERT 11Hatton, Daniel17

SILV 12Robinson, Kade18

GVCA 10Heldt, Yosef19

HRTC 11O'Loughlin, Ryan20



Longmont High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:56 PM  5/12/2022  Page 13

St. Vrain  Invitational - 5/13/2022

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - St. Vrain Invitational

Section   4 of  6  (Event  14 Boys 1600 Meter Run High School (121))

FRON 10Hayden, Darren1

FRON 11Lara, Mauricio2

MEAD 10Mayer, Ben3

VIST 12Moore, Collin4

CHAT 11Kitchen, Ammon5

FAIR 11Nilsen, Gordon6

PROS 11Singh, Avin7

ERIE 11Maddox, Logan8

JEFA 12Mills, Evan9

BEAR 12Maez, Asante10

LOVE 11Batie, Kai11

CNTU 10Schwarting, Jacob12

LYON 11Thomas, Cole13

JEFA 10Beasley, Sean14

FAIR 10Mangat, Vincent15

UNIV 10Haas, Luke16

CHYM 11Wade, Harrison17

HRTC 11Nauman, Jack18

ESTS 10Tice, Austin19

FTHC 11Bepristis, Alex20

Section   5 of  6   Finals

PLMR 10Bossinger, Lucas1

CNTU 11Heins, Max2

NIWO 11Ambrose, Frederick3

CHYM 12Warmack, Jackson4

WIND  9Mazurana, Cole5

FRON 12Groom, Sebastian6

MONA 11Kapner, Sam7

NIWO 11Haug, Stefan8

PLMR 12Olds, Andrew9

LYON 11Ball, Tyler10

SUMM 11Remeikis, Dominykas11

FOSS 11Souverein, Joey12

FAIR 10Krizek, Holden13

BERT  9Clark, Scott14

EATO 11Gullett, Logan15

VALO  9Swan, Enzo16

POMO 11Rivera, Gustavo17

FAIR 10Brown, Jack18

BATT 10Brunner, Will19

HORI 11Davis, Brett20

Section   6 of  6   Finals

NIWO 12Bergen, Zane1

VALO 11Costelow, Drew2

CHYM 12Le Roux, Erik3

CNTU 12Berg, Kyle4

LONG 12Warner, Dominic5

CHYM 12Exton, Knox6

PLMR 11Bach, Jacob7

CHYM 12Nord, Tyler8

LONG 12O'Malley, Andreas9

NIWO 12Hendershot, Joey10

VALO 10Eike, Dane11

MULL 12Tolbert, Jack12

BATT 12Middaugh, Sullivan13

FAIR 12Sankey, Eric14

BATT 10Middaugh, Porter15

BOUL 12Geer, Gavin16

MEAD 11Hoffman, Nolan17

CHYM 12Collins, Cedar18

GOLD 11Stubenrauch, Henry19

ERIE 11Kraus, Evan20

RESU  9Fagerlin, Jackson21

Event  24 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High School (34)

MURRAY KULA MEMORIAL 1600 RELAYS

Stadium Rec.: 20213:48.66 Niwot

S. Vieth,K Northrup,M shults, T. James

3:49.65 NiwotSt Vrain: 2018

M.Fidelak,M Gillett,M Smith, T James

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals

FRED4

PEAK5

LKCO6

Section   2 of  5   Finals

YUMA2

FAIR3

SEDG4

PROS5

HRTC6

WIGG7

HOLY8

Section   3 of  5   Finals

GOLD1

HLFA2

PALM3

BOUL4

DOHE5

LITT6

UNIV7

JEFA8

Section   4 of  5   Finals

CNTU1

EAGV2

HORI3

SILV4

BERT5

FRON6

LONG7

THOM8

Section   5 of  5   Finals

LOVE1

BATT2

LEGA3

NIWO4

PLMR5

BROO6

POMO7

ERIE8

Event  25 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High School (39)

MURRAY KULA 1600 METER RELAYS

Stadium Rec.: 20143:17.75 Palmer Ridge

T. Busath, M.Garrison, L. Malone, c. Ojennes

3:17.75 Palmer Ridge High SchoolSt Vrain: 2014

T Busath, M Garrison, L Malone, C Ojennes

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals

LKCO2

AKRO3

JEFA4

DAYS5

WIGG6

BERT7

GVCA8

Section   2 of  5   Finals

PROS1

LONG2

CNTU3

YUMA4

LYON5

MEAD6

SEDG7

HOLY8

Section   3 of  5   Finals

TPCA1

GOLD2

SKYL3

EAGV4

UNIV5

LITT6

SILV7

VALL8
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Section   4 of  5  (Event  25 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High School (39))

FRON1

ERIE2

DOHE3

LBCO4

THOM5

BATT6

LOVE7

PLMR8

Section   5 of  5   Finals

FRED1

LUTP2

RNGV3

NIWO4

HLFA5

POMO6

HORI7

CHAT8

Event  36 Girls Shot Put High School (44)

Measure to the nearest lesser 1/4 inch

Top 9 from prelims to the finals

MESAURE OVER 27'

Stadium Rec.: 200445-01 Sarah Stevens

45-01 Sarah StevensSt Vrain: 2004

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

CALH 10Monger, Ciara1

ERIE 12Gilbert, Paige2

LONG 11Klish, Ellie3

CALH 12Moore, Maddie4

ERIE 12Welty, Ava5

BROO 11Wallerius, Sarah6

HORI 10Snyder, Alanna7

SEDG  9Aulston, Jayden8

LYON 10Powell, Gemma9

HORI 10Swanson, Maiya10

WRAY 11Salmans, Larissa11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

PROS 12Torres, Faith1

JEFA  9Thurston, Lydia2

MTNR 12Chavez, Aaliyah3

HLFA 12Dooley, Maggie4

WRAY 10Deland, Makynna5

FRON 12Meritt, Katelynn6

PTVA 11Valdez, Yessenia7

VALL 12Sherman, Hallee8

DAYS 11McClanahan, Aliya9

HAXT 10Goddard, Cassidy10

ARVW 12Marvel, Jade11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

LONG  9Augustaitus, Ella1

VALO 11Kinder, Jordan2

LONG 12Nichols, Lydia3

DOUG 12Frick, Sophie4

SEDG 11Ehnes, Kierra5

WIGG 12Thomas, Allison6

DAYS 11Omofoma, Odone7

LUTP 12Schneider, Brindelyn8

WRAY 12Cure, Chloe9

PLMR 12Davis, Matilyn10

NIWO  9West, Jade11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

MEAD 11Morris, Marlee1

BERT 11Flores, Gracie2

ROOS 10Meza, Brooklyn3

THOM 12Phelps, Paige4

RNGV 12Solarin, Grace5

DOHE 12Beauperthuy, Gabriella6

BATT 12Hancock, Augustine7

THOM 12Wooden, Chloe8

LOVE 12Borrman, Kajsa9

PLMR 11German, GiGi10

HOLY 12Koellner, Correy11

Event  35 Boys Discus Throw High School (55)

MEASURE TO THE LESSER 1 INCH

Top 9 from prelims to the finals

MESURE OVER 110'

Stadium Rec.: 2017187-08 Adam Dawson

175-11 Cian QuirogaSt Vrain: 2019

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals

HRTC 12Bowsher, Zeb1

PROS 11Kumar, Vidhura2

BERT 11Armitage, Easton3

BATT 10Skidmore, Cooper4

LUTP 11Ayers, JoshÂ5

STEA 12Morrison, Layton6

BERT 11Biddulph, Joshua7

DAYS 12Fusco, Talon8

HRTC 12Green, Noah9

SEDG 11Rahe, Isaiah10

BERT 10Moore, Trevor11

Flight   2 of  5   Finals

HOLY 12Shafer, Aidyn1

SEDG 10Buettenback, Liam2

WIGG  9Schmidt, Cameron3

MEAD 11Garrettson, Kannon4

YUMA 11Rutledge, Forest5

VALO 11Morely, Tanner6

ERIE 10Cowgill, Jackson7

SILV 11Kaufman, Harrison8

DOHE  9Svenby, Chad9

LUTP 12Blohm, Bode10

HORI 12Swanson, Jordan11

Flight   3 of  5   Finals

ERIE 10Cowgill, Mason1

BROO 12Baumgart, Brock2

SKYL 12Allen, Kaleb3

MEAD 11Dibella, Zachery4

DAKO 11Pena, Geno5

LONG 12Zavala, Jose6

SKYL 10Davis, JJ7

BOUL 12Munoz, Christian8

RESU 10Reeves, Will9

LUTP 12Luttrell, Casey10

ROOS 10Gilliam, Toby11

Flight   4 of  5   Finals

EATO 12Lawrence, Philip1

WIND 11Krebs, Noah2

HRTC 12Johnson, Jarrett3

RALS 12Jodell, John4

GOLD 11Dixon, Joe5

FAIR 12Rubinstein, Bodhi6

THOM 12Baldwin, Ethan7

EATO 12Cass, Lucas8

FRON 12Yackey, Garrett9

VIPK 10Hunholz, Nathan10

DAYS 12Krehbiel, Garrett11

Flight   5 of  5   Finals

YUMA 11Hermosillo, Kevin1

DOUG 12Roina, Jackson2

ROOS 11Schultz, Austin3

PLMR 11Dall, Caleb4

MEAD 12Henson, Ryan5

PLMR 12Thomas, Ethan6

ERIE 12Pastore, John7

WIGG 11Ibrahim, Laith8

PLMR 12Falk, Alec9

WRAY 12Schoenthal, Bryant10

WIGG 12Ibrahim, Mohamed11
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Event  28 Girls Pole Vault High School (66)

RUNWAY 1; 8-6 THEN 6"

RUNWAY 2. (1A/2A) 5-6, 6', 7', 8', THEN 6"

Stadium Rec.: 200813-04 Elizabeth Stover

12-04 Elizabeth StoverSt Vrain: 2008

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HRTC 12Cuckler, Brianne1

HRTC 11Hughes, Avery2

LUTP  9Severson, Aleksia3

YUMA  9Smith, Chloe4

SHIN 11Mele, Zara5

VALL 11Archambo, Hannah6

CALH 11Slauenwhite, Ryan7

LYON 10Irvin, Eden8

LUTP  9Herl, Addison9

FRON 10Walsh, Reghan10

YUMA 11Montes de Oca, Abril11

PTVA 12Lasi, Cecelia12

AKRO 12Benish, Shay13

BATT 10Brown, Maddie14

PTVA 12Schissler, Cora15

LKCO 10Milne, Avery16

UNIV  9Schedlbauer, Cadence17

LYON 10Hart, Eliana18

RVDR 12Bronsert, Makenna19

JEFA 12Haberman, Sierra20

EAGV 12Bourke, Peyton21

EATO 10Sinkler, Kaiya22

LKCO 12Holm, Morgan23

BATT 11Jackson, Stella24

BATT 10Schroeder, Tabi25

LKCO  9Bullock, Susie26

DISC 11Ingber, Abigail27

CNTU  9Chiang, Kira28

CNTU 11Foster, Elke29

MTNR 10Taylor, Cove30

ERIE 12Carroll, Kinzey31

THOM 11Paulson, Alyssa32

YUMA 12Duran, Fatima33

SEDG 12Woodhams, Alison34

NIWO 12Chen, Arabella35

DISC 11Killoy, Maggie36

LUTP 11Saline, Reilly37

VALO 10Blankenship, Jordan38

WRAY 10Wentworth, Braelyn39

EAGV  9Cosper, Kenzie40

LYON 10Gaines, Josie41

WIND 10Bach, Finley42

PINE 12Dreesman, Lauryn43

NORT 12Goldstein, Dorit44

MONA 10Coleman, Charlotte45

PLMR 10Gustafson, Lina46

BROO 11Dunham, Elizabeth47

PLMR 11Edwards, Sophia48

MEAD 12Richardson, Greta49

ROOS  9Olson, Taegan50

LONG 11Graham, Liadan51

BOUL 10Perkins, Amy52

MONA 12Selby, McKenna53

WRAY 10Cheek, Sydnee54

CNTU 10Kidney, Lauren55

FAIR 10Elliston, Charlotte56

FAIR 11Pierce, Sophie57

RVDR 11Kiefer, Emmy58

DISC 12Sanders, Victoria59

LEGA  9Spitzley, Victoria60

FAIR 11Kosanovich, Olivia61

LBCO 12Wrona, Katie62

MANI 12Coscetti, Isabella63

SILV 11Kelleghan, Megan64

PEAK 10Rathke, Kourtney65

BROO 10Nichols, Lilly66

Event  27 Boys High Jump High School (57)

5-4, 5-7, 5-9, 5-10.5 THEN 1'

Stadium Rec.: 20216-11 Eddie Kurjak

6-09 Matt TrostelSt Vrain: 2004

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

YUMA 10Munoz, Edwin1

YUMA 11Ross, Jesus2

LUTP 10Kelley, Mason3

DAYS 11Martin, Jaxon4

BROO 12Martinez, Blayne5

LKCO 11Tarango, Obed6

HLFA 10Grable, Jaxon7

STEA 12Hagney, Tommy8

GOLD 10Moore, Jake9

MEAD  9Windhorst, Max10

CNTU 12Downing, Jack11

UNIV  9Schminke, Gage12

DAKO 11Dewicki, Gabriel13

NIWO 12Sahaj, Stephen14

HORI 12Hrnjic, Edin15

UNIV  9Rothe, Nicholas16

DOHE  9Donald, LaRon17

RNGV 11Jenkins, Kevin18

BROO 12Coffman, Colt19

LKCO 10Liewer, Ivan20

HRTC 12Partain, AJ21

VALL 10Brownell, Aidan22

VIST  9Walker, Isaac23

LUTP  9Deering, Anthony24

EATO  9Niswender, Brody25

AKRO 10McCaffrey, Ryan26

LUTP 11Wagner, Jayse27

STAR 10Hofer, Nick28

LYON 11Richardson, Nathan29

LITT 12Jackson, Evan30

KENT 10Lloyd, Brevin31

CNTU  9Bermudez, Joseph32

ROOS  9Peterson, Nolan33

DAYS 11Freeman, Zachary34

LUTP 12McCloud, Sam35

VALO 12McDonald, Max36

HOLY 10Johnson, Chase37

RNGV 12Smith, Leland38

LBCO 11Weseloh, Thomas39

SILV 11Neeld, Birch40

WHEA 12Gruszecki, Paul41

CORO 10Geschke, Jonathan42

ROOS 10Checketts, Xander43

DOHE 10Latimer, Solomon44

THOM  9Chase, Christian45

WIND 12Zapf, Evan46

ROOS 11Schmitz, Bowie47

SILV 12Shipman, Sam48

FRED 12Colvin, Garrett49

SILV 12Miller, Aidan50

HORI 10Kimaita, Kaleb51

BERT 12Hedelius, Jayden52

CORO 10Smith, Realiti53

PLMR 12Inama, Elijah54

TPCA 10Diby, Yannis55
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Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BATT 12Nixon, TJ56

CHYM 11Smith, Antoni57

Event  31 Boys Long Jump High School (43)

Measure to the nearest lesser 1/4 inch

Top 9 from prelims to the finals

RECORD WIND SPEED FOR EACH JUMP

MEASURE OVER 18'

Stadium Rec.: 202123-09.75 Brandon Hills

23-09.75 Brandon HillsSt Vrain: 2021

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

RESU 10Applebee, Grant1

LYON  9Sigg-Brown, Malik2

LONG 11Garcia, Gael3

JEFA 11Fullerton, Caden4

HOLY 10Johnson, Chase5

LYON 10Dumbauld, Miles6

YUMA 11Thornton, Daman7

BERT 10Davidson, Darin8

GOLD 10Moore, Jake9

LONG 11Elzinga, Dev10

EATO 11Braucher, Dakota11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

YUMA 11Lozano, Alex1

LYON 12Gau, Grant2

HOLY 10Dirks, Bryson3

VIST 11Arnds, Solomon4

RNGV 11Dobson, Micah5

WHEA 12McDonough, Jacob6

PINE  9Hill, Emmanuel7

CORO 12Woods, Ross8

JEFA 12Saenz, Diego9

CALH 12Peterson, Zach10

RNGV 11Okhihan, Ose11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

NIWO 12Wright, Craig1

HLFA  9Samaras, Monte2

MEAD 12Mayer, Tyler3

RNGV 12Smith, Leland4

VALO 12McDonald, Max5

CORO 11Markel, Wyatt6

HORI 10Padilla, Jamie7

BATT 12Reid, Roshawn8

EAGV 12Turner, Roman9

SILV 12Shipman, Sam10

FRON 12Colgate, Ben11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

ERIE 10Martinez, Marco1

ERIE 12McCarty, Jaedon2

ROOS 11Masch, Andrew3

WIND 11Garcia, Tanner4

YUMA 12Robinson, Clay5

CHYM 12Walk, Braxton6

VIST 12Bridges, Keyshawn7

BERT  9Nohr, Jayden8

PLMR 12Inama, Elijah9

VIST 11Hills, Brandon10

Event  32 Girls Triple Jump High School (49)

Measure to the nearest lesser 1/4

Top 9 from prelims to the finals

RECORD WIND SPEED FOR EACH JUMP

MEASURE OVER 30'

Stadium Rec.: 201240-00.75 Courtney Mills

40-00.75 Courtney MillsSt Vrain: 2012

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

BATT  9Heimerl, Tyler1

YUMA 11Richardson, Lea2

PROS 12Reeves, Carlie3

HRTC 10Harvey, Mikaela4

DAKO  9Bowman, Lacy5

YUMA  9Armstrong, Braylynn6

DOHE 10Kozisek, Sienna7

JEFA  9Buzick, Sierra8

LUTP 11Kenny, Micaela9

DAKO 12Dynda, Lauren10

PLMR 11Edwards, Sophia11

DOHE  9Wheaton, Cora12

LONG 10Bushlack, Emma13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

YUMA 11Mekelburg, Lyndsey1

BERT 12Kirkpatrick, Adelina2

UNIV 12Mundfrom, Taylor3

RESU  9McGraw, Cazlyn4

LBCO 11Dannahower, Miah5

HRTC 11Green, Kate6

ROOS 10Hays, Olivia7

BROO 10Collins, Sarah8

THOM  9Wilson, Ineyza9

UNIV 11Kravig, Taryn10

RNGV 12Simpson, Ayana11

FAIR 10Werkmeister, Kennedy12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

BERT 12Davidson, Anndee1

BERT 11Kenner, Maddie2

NIWO  9Melis, Evelyn3

ROOS  9Bahnsen-Price, Ryanne4

LUTP  9Robbins, Ryleigh5

NIWO 12Heo, Eilene6

BROO  9Greene, Taylor7

ERIE 10Keazer, Ashley8

NIWO  9Holloway, Amelia9

THOM 11Paulson, Alyssa10

CHYM 10Davis, Sumner11

VIST 10Guiao, Alyssa12

Flight   4 of  4  (Event  32 Girls Triple Jump High School (49))

CORO 11Wolf, Myla1

ROOS  9Hess, Reyleigh2

EAGV 12Carbajal, Yanitza3

SUMM 12Koetteritz, Emily4

CORO 11Leonard, Millie5

BRGH 12Weber, Taylor6

ERIE 10Welch, Kiara7

MANI 12Coscetti, Isabella8

PEAK 10Rathke, Kourtney9

ROOS 11Kielian, Kylee10

LONG 10Pears, Ella11

PINE 11Nnantah, Joy12
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Event  26 Girls High Jump High School (62)

4'4, 4-6,4-7.5, then 1'

Stadium Rec.: 20185-08.50 Taylor James

5-08.25 Taylor JamesSt Vrain: 2018

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

YUMA  9Lungwitz, Jade1

SEDG  9Dille, Abigail2

FTLU 10Faulhaber, Payton3

LUTP  9Brgoch, Reese4

BATT  9Gwin, Sage5

YUMA 10Glanz, Jordan6

SEDG 10Thode, Chloe7

YUMA 11Montes de Oca, Abril8

DAYS 10Casey, Elizabeth9

DAYS 11McClanahan, Aliya10

DOHE  9Wheaton, Cora11

HRTC 11Hughes, Avery12

HRTC 10Harvey, Mikaela13

BOUL 11Krodel Smith, Sofi14

RESU 10Flikkema, Mackenzie15

UNIV  9Rehurek, Taylor16

HLFA 10McCracken, Kaila17

DAKO 11Welch, Madison18

MONA 10Coleman, Charlotte19

MEAD 10Smith, Brenna20

HLFA 11Darschewski, Sheridan21

LUTP 12Parker, Kira22

UNIV  9England, Andie23

MEAD 10Smith, Allana24

VALL 12Carvajal, Marcela25

DAKO 11Kilmon, Brae26

ROOS  9Anderson, Karmin27

VIPK 11McCoy, Kendall28

DOHE 10Kozisek, Sienna29

BATT 10Goranova, Magi30

FRED  9Wilts, Gracie31

LUTP 12McSpadden, Kenzi32

BOUL 10Jones, Brooke33

PINE 11Murdock, Kate34

UNIV 10Haring, Madison35

WRAY 10Freeman, Sidney36

BROO 10Jones, Kayleigh37

HORI  9Mcclellan, Evelyn38

HORI 11Enney, Avery39

CHAT  9McGatlin, Kenzey40

ROOS 12Hollier, Ayanna41

EATO 11Ross, Ainslie42

HLFA 12Dooley, Maggie43

PTVA 12Schissler, Cora44

FRON 12Meyer, Marin45

HRTC 12Siemers, Kali46

LKCO 10Windorski, Jaycee47

RNGV 12Simpson, Ayana48

VALO 11Baller, Sydney49

BATT  9Heimerl, Tyler50

ROOS  9Hess, Reyleigh51

WIND 12Reynolds, Nicole52

FAIR 11Kosanovich, Olivia53

FAIR 11Pierce, Sophie54

DOHE 11DelaGarza, Lily55

MIDD 12Moyer, Madison56

JEFA 11Williams, Hallie57

BROO 10Collins, Sarah58

MEAD 10Babcock, Addison59

JEFA 12Haberman, Sierra60

DAYS 10Omofoma, Eboselulu61

THOM 11Heumann, Elizabeth62

Event  30 Girls Long Jump High School (51)

Measure to the  nearest lesser 1/4 inch

Top 9 from prelims to the finals

RECORD WIND SPEED FOR EACH JUMP

MEASURE OVER 14'

Stadium Rec.: 201720-10 Maya Evans

20-08.50 Maya EvansSt Vrain: 2018

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

HRTC 10Siemers, Harper1

WIGG 10Epple, Taelynn2

HRTC 10Harvey, Mikaela3

VIST 11Smith, Kieley4

JEFA  9Smith, Alison5

DAYS 11McClanahan, Aliya6

UNIV 12Mundfrom, Taylor7

ROOS  9Bahnsen-Price, Ryanne8

SILV 12Heinrichs, Anabella9

HRTC  9Nichols, Sydney10

LONG 12Hakanson, Sara11

DOHE 11Weeden, Jasmine12

NIWO 12Heo, Eilene13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

SEDG 12Woodhams, Alison1

JEFA  9Buzick, Sierra2

ERIE 10Welch, Kiara3

LUTP  9Yoxsimer, Malea4

WHEA 11Pedraza, Makayla5

EAGV 12Carbajal, Yanitza6

HLFA 10Busot, Ava7

PALM 10Conn-Parent, Matisse8

DAKO 12Dynda, Lauren9

LOVE 12Suess, Paige10

BERT 12Kirkpatrick, Adelina11

LUTP  9Robbins, Ryleigh12

LYON 10Gaines, Josie13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

VALO 10Lynch, Kaitlyn1

HOLY 11Esser, Linda2

THOM  9Peterson, Kalisidy3

LONG 10Johnson, Jordan4

ROOS 10Lang, Noelle5

BERT 12Davidson, Anndee6

VALO 12Wallace, Peyton7

NIWO  9Henriques, Eliana8

CHAT 12Strom, Emma9

LUTP 11Gould, Sally10

PLMR 10Cook, Makenna11

PLMR 12Barhydt, Audrey12

CORO 12Gutches, Lexi13
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Flight   4 of  4  (Event  30 Girls Long Jump High School (51))

MANI 12Coscetti, Isabella1

EATO 10Rasmussen, Andie2

EAGV  9Shreeve, Zakia3

WHEA 11Pedraza, Alyssa4

NIWO 12Carroll, Kathryn5

PLMR 12Hyden, Paige6

POMO 10Ritzmann, Kendra7

PINE 11Nnantah, Joy8

LONG 10Pears, Ella9

SILV 11Bogdanova, Katherine10

ROOS 11Kielian, Kylee11

PEAK 10Rathke, Kourtney12

Event  33 Boys Triple Jump High School (46)

Measure to the nearest lesser 1/4 inch

Top 9 from prelims to the finals

RECORD WIND SPEED FOR EACH JUMP

MEASURE OVER 37'

Stadium Rec.: 201347-07 Lorne Jenkins

47-07 Lorne JenkinsSt Vrain: 2013

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

CALH  9Glaser, Patrick1

SEDG 12Lechman, Tad2

NIWO 11Stauch, Henry3

UNIV  9Harvey, Bertram4

LYON  9Sigg-Brown, Malik5

HOLY  9Oakley, Trey6

HRTC 12Bowsher, Zeb7

JEFA 11Fullerton, Caden8

SEDG 12Dille, Levi9

BERT 10Davidson, Darin10

CHAT 12Luebcke, Josiah11

STAR 10Kleve, Nathan12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

HOLY 10Dirks, Bryson1

ERIE 10Pringle, Will2

EATO 11Grable, Will3

LONG 11Elzinga, Dev4

LUTP 12McCloud, Sam5

PINE 12Hill, Zion6

YUMA 11Richardson, Nash7

HRTC 12Hermsen, Luke8

RESU 10Applebee, Grant9

ERIE 12Cramer, Ethan10

WHEA 12Pecenka, Sean11

HLFA 10Grable, Jaxon12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

UNIV 11Pierce, Weston1

LONG 11Garcia, Gael2

DAKO 12Graves, Adam3

CHYM 10Palmer, Owen4

EATO 11Salberg, Trenton5

ROOS 11Leal, Finn6

LUTP 12Falappi, Leo7

HORI 10Kimaita, Kaleb8

VIST 12Wesley, Gregory9

CORO 10Smith, Realiti10

RNGV 11Okhihan, Ose11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

NIWO 12Wright, Craig1

YUMA 12Lungwitz, Jaxson2

RNGV 12Adebayo, Adekunle3

ROOS 12Masch, C J4

ROOS 11Masch, Andrew5

PINE  9Roy, Elijah6

BATT 12Reid, Roshawn7

HORI 10Padilla, Jamie8

RNGV 11Dobson, Micah9

FRON 12Fanning, Temesgen10

LONG 12Johnson, Caleb11

Event  29 Boys Pole Vault High School (67)

RUNWAY 1: 11' THEN 6"

RUNWAY 2:  (1A/2A) 8', 8-6, 9-6, 10-6, THEN 6"

Stadium Rec.: 201917-04 Max Manson

17-04 Max MansonSt Vrain: 2019

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SHIN 11Nadelson, Calder1

LUTP 10Nagel, Braden2

RESU 10Werling, Hudson3

RESU 12Fick, Joel4

UNIV  9Wilke, Robert5

LUTP 11Isakson, Noah6

EATO 11Salberg, Trenton7

LKCO  9Wilson, Matthew8

LONG  9O'Brien, Tegan9

HRTC  9Hermsen, Levi10

WRAY  9Shay, Reegan11

YUMA 11Blecha, Jack12

WRAY 11Buoy, Chase13

ERIE 12McCarty, Jaedon14

UNIV 11Gladden, Christian15

UNIV 10Vaardahl, Kevin16

LONG 12Fehlberg, Ezra17

BATT 10Thuon, Quinn18

SEDG 12Lechman, Tad19

LKCO 11Harris, Anthony20

LKCO 10Liewer, Ivan21

SILV  9Fertitta, Michael22

YUMA 10Lynch, Bridger23

SEDG  9Carlson, Jaxon24

UNIV 11Bretz, Trevor25

AKRO 11Filla, Jackson26

DISC 10Gentry, Josh27

FRON 10Stanley, Carter28

VALL 11Schafer, Colby29

EATO 10Dejong, Owen30

GOLD 10Milton, Jamieson31

LYON 10Young, Keenan32

MONA  9Jahn, Archer33

VALO 10Coffey, Trudeaux34

MTNR 10Jacquez, Ethan35

EAGV 12San Diego, Isaac36

PLMR 11Lange, Aaron37

ROOS 11Zikomski, Peyton38

UNIV  9Rothe, Nicholas39

WRAY 11Shay, Ron40

FRON 10Gentry, Parker41

BRGH 11Rock, David42

AKRO 10McCaffrey, Ryan43

YUMA 11Richardson, Nash44

PINE 11Perigo, Austin45

LBCO 10Bate, Justin46

LITT 12Marshall, Howie47

BATT 12Friery, Patrick48

DAKO 12Kinney, Blake49

AKRO 11Losa, Ivan50

NIWO 12Stade, Nicholas51

WIND 10Dumm, Jackson52

LKCO 11Peters, Jace53
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Flight   1 of  1   Finals

POMO 12Ford, Ben54

AIRA 12Hernandez, David55

FAIR 11Meier, Flynn56

CORO 12Costa, Garrett57

MONA 10Rowan, Tyler58

DISC 11Bristol, George59

EAGV 12Pennington, Ian60

POMO 12Vrtikapa, Jovo61

CALH 12Mikita, Johnathan62

WIND 11Thomas, Cameron63

WIND 10Bakula, Danner64

MEAD 12Dukes, Quin65

LEGE 12Wray, Jackson66

RVDR 12Couron, Lucas67

Event  37 Boys Shot Put High School (48)

Measure to the nearest lesser 1/4 inch

Top 9 from prelims to the finals

MEASURE OVER 37'

Stadium Rec.: 201962-03 Cian Quiroga

57-00.50 Richard FeltenbergerSt Vrain: 2012

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

STEA 12Morrison, Layton1

HRTC 12Bowsher, Zeb2

PROS 11Kumar, Vidhura3

YUMA 12Baucke, Andre4

HRTC 12Johnson, Jarrett5

BERT 12Sandvik, Kaden6

LONG 12Edelstein, Ari7

GOLD 10Drobny, Jack8

LUTP 12Luttrell, Casey9

HLFA 12Mazzulla, Dominic10

MONA 11Kibe, Will11

PINE 10Jennings, Matthew12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

NIWO 11Chen, Kevin1

EATO 10Fritzler, Charlie2

BOUL 12Munoz, Christian3

LUTP 11Ayers, JoshÂ4

SKYL 12Allen, Kaleb5

EATO 12Cass, Lucas6

UNIV 11Swanson, Paul7

VALO 11Bliek, Brody8

WRAY 11Wade, Tell9

PLMR 11Himebauch, Walker10

DOUG 12Shalz, Jack11

DAKO 11Pena, Geno12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

SEDG 11Rahe, Isaiah1

YUMA 11Hermosillo, Kevin2

RESU 10Reeves, Will3

PLMR 12Thomas, Ethan4

NIWO 10Kemp, Nico5

HOLY 12Shafer, Aidyn6

DAYS 12Krehbiel, Garrett7

SEDG 10Buettenback, Liam8

ERIE 10Cowgill, Mason9

PLMR 11Dall, Caleb10

FRON 12Yackey, Garrett11

EATO 12Lawrence, Philip12

Flight   4 of  4  (Event  37 Boys Shot Put High School (48))

ROOS 11Ablin, Derrick1

LUTP 10Reiman, Keaton2

ARVW 12Simpson, Brandon3

VIPK 10Hunholz, Nathan4

ERIE 12Pastore, John5

ROOS 10Gilliam, Toby6

ERIE 10Cowgill, Jackson7

WIGG 11Ibrahim, Laith8

ROOS 11Schultz, Austin9

PLMR 12Falk, Alec10

WRAY 12Schoenthal, Bryant11

WIGG 12Ibrahim, Mohamed12

Event  34 Girls Discus Throw High School (41)

MEASURE TO THE LESSER 1 INCH

Top 9 from prelims to the finals

MEASURE OVER 90'

Stadium Rec.: 2013176-10 Valarie Allman

167-10 Valarie AllmanSt Vrain: 2013

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

FRON 10Howell, Ella1

NIWO  9West, Jade2

CALH 10Monger, Ciara3

PROS 12Torres, Faith4

SEDG  9Aulston, Jayden5

ROOS 10Meza, Brooklyn6

PLMR 11Arends, Angel7

YUMA 12Wells, Samantha8

FRED 12Mares, Kyla9

ROOS 12Waller, Allison10

ARVW  9Ausman, Jailynn11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

HLFA 12Dooley, Maggie1

THOM 11Sanders, Allie2

WRAY 11Salmans, Larissa3

MTNR 12Chavez, Aaliyah4

BROO 11Wallerius, Sarah5

VALO 11Kinder, Jordan6

BERT 11Flores, Gracie7

BROO 11Mosley, Grace8

FRON 12Meritt, Katelynn9

WRAY 10Deland, Makynna10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

LUTP 12Miller, Kaya1

LONG 12Nichols, Lydia2

NIWO 10Mitchell, Chloe3

PTVA 11Garcia, Nevaeh4

BERT 11Froien, Izabelle5

WRAY 12Cure, Chloe6

DAYS 11McClanahan, Aliya7

WIGG 12Thomas, Allison8

PTVA 11Valdez, Yessenia9

HOLY 12Koellner, Correy10
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals

HAXT 10Goddard, Cassidy1

PLMR 12Davis, Matilyn2

THOM 12Wooden, Chloe3

PLMR 10Mayer, Kylie4

LYON 10Powell, Gemma5

RNGV 12Solarin, Grace6

DOHE 12Beauperthuy, Gabriella7

BATT 12Hancock, Augustine8

MEAD 11Morris, Marlee9

LOVE 12Borrman, Kajsa10


